HYDE PARK SCHOOL READ-A-THON READING LOG

Name:
Grade:
Teacher:

MY READING GOAL IS MINUTES PER DAY x 23 DAYS = TOTAL OF MINUTES

PARENTS/GUARDIANS: Any time spent reading or listening to books outside of school counts towards your child’s totals

Reading Minutes from September 29 - October 21

Date Day of Minutes Adult’s Date Day of Minutes Adult’s
Week Read Initials Week Read Initials
Sep. 29 Mon. Oct. 11 Sat.
Sep. 30 Tues. Oct. 12 Sun.
Oct. 1 Wed. Oct. 13 Mon.
Oct. 2 Thurs. Oct. 14 Tues.
Oct. 3 Fri. Oct. 15 Wed.
Oct. 4 Sat. Oct. 16 Thurs.
Oct. 5 Sun. Oct. 17 Fri.
Oct. 6 Mon. Oct. 18 Sat.
Oct. 7 Tues. Oct. 19 Sun.
Oct. 8 Wed. Oct. 20 Mon.
Oct. 9 Thurs. Oct. 21 Tues.
Oct. 10 Fri. Oct. TURN IN FORMS or
22,23, &24 SUBMIT MINUTES ONLINE!

Please remember:

This form will also be available on your student’s homeroom page
A parent or guardian MUST sign the Total Minutes Read below for your minutes to count.

Total Minutes Read

Adult Initials

Great Job! Thank you for supporting Hyde Park School!




